1/14March 2003
■ LOW POWER DISSIPATION:
ICC = 4µA (MAX.) at TA=25°C
■ LOGIC LEVEL TRANSLATION TO ENABLE
TTL LOGIC SIGNAL TO COMMUNICATE
WITH ±5V ANALOG SIGNAL
■ LOW "ON" RESISTANCE:
70Ω TYP. (VCC - VEE = 4.5V)

ANALOG MULTIPLEXER/DEMULTIPLEXER
PIN CONNECTION AND IEC LOGIC SYMBOLS
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE TUBE T & R
DIP M74HCT4051B1R
SOP M74HCT4051M1R M74HCT4051RM13TR
TSSOP M74HCT4051TTR
TSSOPDIP SOP
查询M74HCT4051 供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M74HCT4051